
3 

20 

21 

28 

16 

18 

22 

29 

32 

17 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

30 

33 
34 

19 

36 

11 

10 

13 
14 

12 

15 

8 

2 

7 

1 

3 

5 

2025- 2024 apual aal gál ál ull lall ail g a 
Nom 

NOURI 

ADEBBI 

MECHROUG 
KHEMAISSIA 

BADER 

TOUMI 

BOUHAOUCHE 
LOUMI 
HAMIDI 

YKHLEF 

ABDESSEMED 
MERGHADE 

LEKMITI 
BEN YETTOU 

BOUROUBA 
NEDJOUA 

BOUSSAADA 
BOUZERIA 

ZENNADI 

BENDIMIRAD 
OTMAN| 

SARIA 

MELALKIA 

BOURIHANA 
MERZOUD 

GUERGOUR 
HAFALLAH 

BELAID 

MELLOUH 
SID 

MISSAOUI 

BOUTEFNOUCHET 
KHELFI 

KHELIFI 
BOUBID! 

MERABET 

Prénom 

MOUNA TAKOUA 
Houria 

AISSA 

ABDEL MELEK 
CHAIMA 

MOHAMED 
SARRA 

ABDALLAH 
RAYANE 

MAISSA 

AYA 

INSAF 

WISSEM 
FERES 
MALAK 

MOHAMMED RAOUF 
AYA 

IKRAM 
RAMZI 

MERIEM 
ANFEL 

MAROUA 
ABDERAHMENE 
LINA OUMAIMA 

RIAD 

AMINA 

AYA 

NADA 

MAISSA 
CHAIMA 
NADIA 

LILIA WISSEM 

RAYENNE 
HADIL 

NOUR EL HOUDA 

LEILA 

matricule 

212136021751 2021 
212136028241 
212136028904 

212136020335 
212136029069 

212136024090 2021 

212136028830 
212136020527 
212136019959 
212136048173 

212136028486 2021 

212136030630 
212135093975 
171736023013 
212136023197 
212136027312 
212136011740 

annee 

212136023080 2021 

212136024385 

212136019258 

2021 13.61 

2021 13,32 

212136029051 

212136024738 

2021 13,12 

2021 1293 

212136025085 
212136021542 

2021 12,59 

2021 12,58 

2021 

212136030011 2021 

2021 12,57 

2021 

212136019371 2021 

2021 12,37 

2017 

2021 

2021 

2021 

212136028403 2021 

13.21 

212136020177 2021 

2021 

2021 

14.86 

12,60 

2021 

12,03 

2021 11,54 

212136027172 2021 
212136019836 

12,00 

11.97 

11,85 

11,81 

11,72 
EFFE 11,69 

11,68 

11,38 

11,33 

212134018903 2021 11,21 
212136029357 2021 

212136024928 2021 
212136026525 
212136029330 2021 

11,60 

m 

11,49 

11,43 

11,38 

11,19 

11,18 

11,17 

11,17 

212136024561 2021 11,11 

2021 11,15 

2021 11,12 

2021 11,10 

2021 11,07 

Orlentation 



8 

77 

71 

76 

84 

69 

72 

74 

75 

78 

80 

82 

68 

70 

73 

79 

83 

65 

66 

67 

64 

61 

63 

62 

60 

38 

59 

37 

39 

40 
41 

42 

43 

44 

48 

58 

45 

47 

49 

46 

50 

52 

53 

57 

51 

54 
55 

56 

FERKOUS 
HALLALA 
MERAH 

TALEB 

LARBAOUI 
RAIS 

DJABALLAH 
DJEMIL 

BOUSSENSLA 
LADJIMI 
MAOUI 

GHEZAL 
KELBI 

ABIDI 

BOUKAKRA 
AKIK 

BELMERABET 
BENAMER 

GUELDASNI 
NEMEL 

LEBZA 

MAACHE 
SMAALI 

SEBTI 

GHERBI 
DAAS 

MELALKIA 
KACHABIA 

FATNASSI 
HAMADA 

KHALDI 

MAGHLOUT 

BOUABDALLAH 
BOUSTILA 

SAYAD 

HADJILA 

LAOUABDIA SELLAMI 
BENHAMED 

DEKHA 
SAAD SAOUD 

MEZIANE 
BESNACI 

BOUSSELSELA 
BERCHACHE 

DELLOUL 
MOUICI 

MEZAHDI 
MERABET 

ROUMAISSA 
RIMA 

CHAIMA 

AYA 

SAFA 

WARDA 
BESMA 
HADIL 

YOUSRA 

ABDELKRIM 
LATIFA 

MARWA 

KHAOULA 
FEIROUZ 

DOUNIA ZED 
HADIL 

LILIA 

BOUTHEINA MALEK 
MERIEM 

SALSABIL 

ABDELKRIM 
ISMAHANE 
ISKANDER 

BADERDDINE 
FERIEL 

MANEL 

FATMA 
MALAK 

LYNA 

SARA 

SOUNDOUS 
IMEME ABD 

SABRINA 
CHAHINEZ 

RIYAD 

MAISSA 
HABIBA 

AYA 

OUIAIME 

FARAH 

ATTAF EDDINE 

MAROUA 
CHAMES EDDINE 

ABDELHALIM 

AMINA 
REDOUANE 

MOHAMED BACHIR 
MOHAMED EL 

212136024737 

212136025211 
212136020160 

212136021496 
21066038393 

212136047195 2021 

212136028106 
212136046542 
212136038793 
212136021927 

212136048762 

212136023260 
212136024861 
212136028308 
212136023300 
192136032183 
212136020491 
212136048765 

18066020914 2006 

202036018148 
212133047706 
212136021391 

202036017192 

212136029280 
212136027151 

212136021568 

202036019250 
212136048726 

212136021903 
212136019502 

212136024216 

212136048218 
212136027176 
212136019525 

212139081260 

212136021396 2021 
212136023176 2021 

212136046453 

2021 11,05 

2021 

2021 

2021 11.03 

2006 11,00 

2021 

2021 10,98 

2021 

2021 11,05 

2021 10,92 

2021 

212136027158 2021 
202036024188 2020 

2021 10,79 

2021 

2021 10,84 

2021 10.83 

2021 10.82 

2021 

2021 10,74 

10.72 

2020 

202036023819 2020 

2021 10.71 

2021 

2020 10,70 

212136023296 2021 

2021 

212136020310 2021 

212136046444 2021 
212136020161 2021 

2021 

2020 

2021 

2021 

2021 

212136028369 
212136011734 2021 
212136030506 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 10,64 

10.95 

10,90 

10,86 

11.01 

11,00 

10,77 

10,70 

10,70 

10.69 

10,69 

10,67 

10,66 

10,64 

10,63 

10,63 

10,62 

2021 10,57 

10,62 

10.60 

10 59 

2021 10,55 

10.58 

2021 10,52 

10.58 

2021 10,52 

10,58 

10.57 

10.56 

10.51 

10,51 

10,50 

10.49 

10,47 



85 

119 

120 

121 

127 

131 

86 

87 

115 

118 

122 

128 

88 

89 

116 

117 

123 

90 

102 

124 

125 

130 

132 

91 

93 

94 

10 

103 

107 

114 

126 

129 

92 

95 

96 

104 

105 

108 

109 

97 

106 

110 

111 

113 

99 

100 

112 

9 

LAGROUM 
BENNACER 
BOULAHDID 
MAHLOUS 

MESSAOUDI 
MEKHELFI 
MEFTOUH 

OULED MERIEM 
KAFI 

BRAKCHI 
NIA 

ROUABHIA 
TAHRAOUI 

MERAD 
GACEMI 

GACEMI 
ARHAB 
DEKHIL 

ABADA 
FERDI 

NEDJAH 

BOUMAIZA 

BENNACER 
LEKOUAGHET 

DJEBARNI 

RAIS 

AOUACHRIA 
BENNACER 

MOKRANI 

AMAMRA 
NAGOUDI 

ZITOUNI 
BEN FIALA 

KHERBECHE 
LOKRAI 

SELLAMI 

BOUGHERRAF 
BOUABDALLAH 

MAISSA 

BENFIALA 
HEZIL 

HACHAICHI 
ACHOURI 

AMROUNI 

SMIAA 

BEDBOUDI 
BOUHALI 
BELGHIT 

YOUCEF 

HADJER 
GHOFRANE 

RAGHDA 

SELMA 
ISHAK MOHAMED EL 

HOUSSEM 
INES 

ABD EL RAHIM 

RIAD 

INES 

INES 

IMED 

CHAIMA 
AYA 

DOUAA 

ACHERAF MOHAMED 
AMEUR MAHFOUD 

NEZAR 
WALID 

RAJA 

MAYSA 

FATMA ZOHRA 

YACINE 
ISRAA 

MANAR 

SAFA 

RACHA 

NESSRINE 
AIMEN AISSA 

RAYANE 

DJAOUAHER 
DJIHANE 

HOUSSEM EDDINE 
SIRINE 

RANDA 

AYA 

HADIA 

HADIDI 
HADIL 

BOUCHRA 
MALAK 

LAMIS 

MERIEM 

FATIMA ZAHRA 
OUMEIMA AMAT 

IMENE 
MOHAMED 

212136020024 

212136029451 
212136021526 
161636033129 
212136024172 
191936020791 

202036019470 
212136021385 
202036020235 
191936027291 
212136019183 
212136019195 

212136025925 
212136020334 
212136011722 

212136024101 

212136030633 

212136027190 
212136028740 

202034016075 
212136019193 
212136030280 
212136027240 

171736033514 

212136011762 

212136022086 2021 

212136022364 

212136048239 

202036026797 2020 

212136019282 
212136026334 2021 
202036022448 2020 

212136024810 2021 

212136027196 

2021 

2021 

212136028113 

2021 

2016 

2021 

212136047275 

2019 

2020 

2020 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 10,38 

2021 

2019 10,35 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 10,30 

2021 

212136019373 2021 

2021 

2021 10.28 

2021 10.27 

171736022677 2017 10.21 

10.47 

10,39 

10,46 

10,46 

10,44 

2021 10,20 

2021 10,19 

212136020319 2021 

10,43 

10,40 

10,36 

10,32 

10.31 

10.31 

10,26 

2021 10,22 

10,26 

10,25 

10.24 

10,23 

2021 10,13 

212136047151 2021 10,13 

10,23 

2020 10,15 

2017 

2021 10,11 

202036018138 2020 10,10 
212136021823 2021 10,09 

10,22 

2021 10,15 

202036041570 2020 10,07 

10,15 

2021 10,09 

2021 10,08 

181836023117 

212136047232 

171736026943 2017 10.04 
212136025290 2021 10,04 

10,14 

2018 10.05 

10,07 

10,06 

10,04 

10,12 

10.05 

191936026327 2019 10,04 

ple Jsgili 



133 

134 

135 

138 

136 

137 

139 

141 

147 

142 

143 

140 

144 

145 

146 

15 

148 

152 

149 

153 

154 

150 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

177 

161 

171 

178 

162 

176 

179 

163 

180 

164 

167 

165 

166 

174 

172 

173 

175 

169 

170 

BENTOUATI 
MADJRI 

LOUBIRI 

ROUBACHE 
SMACHE 

HABATIA 
SALMI 

CHOUFA 

LASSOUED 
BOUSSEBSI 
BENLOUCIF 

HAMADIA 
AMARA 

KERDOUSSI 
DINE 

MEZRAG 
KHALDI 

MANSOUR 
KHELIFI 

MEDDAH 

MADANI 

ATAMNIA 
AMIRA 

SLIMANI 

168 BOUNAKHLA 

GHODBANE 

HANNACHI 

LOUIZA 

GOUACEM 

MAKHLOUF 

BOUCHERMA 

BOUCHAIB 
BOULAKSA 

NOURI 

OUANNAS 

ZITOUNI 

YAKHLEF 

BOUTEHRA 

ZEGAOULA 

SERRADJ 

TOUMI 

BOUMEDIENE 
OUZINI 

CHOUTRE 

BERREHAIL 
HAMOUDI 

MERRAS 
DIABI 

FATMA ZOHRA 
MANEL 

HICHAM 
RANIA 

YASMINE 
MALEK 

NESRINE 
ABIR 

CHAHINDA KATER 
MAISSA 

AYA ALLAH 

YASMINE 
ISRA 

DJIHEN 

SOUNDES NADA 
MALEK 

MERIEM 
CHEMS 

BADREDDINE 
BACHIR 
IKRAM 

NADINE 

MANAR 

Amel 

AMIN 

MAYA GHOZLAN 

ZAKARIA 
ALLAA SAMAR 

MOHSEN 
LINA 

DJOUHAINA 

IYAD 

GHADA 

SOFIA 

MOHAMED AMINE 

RAYENNE 

YOUCEF 
RADJA 

NOUR ELHOUDA 

OURAIDA 

MOHAMED SALAH 
FERIEL 

CHAYMA 
IBRAHIM 

RAYENNE 
KAHINA 

MAISSA 

MOHAMED RIAD 

212136028957 
21056039559 
212136046543 

212136021612 

10,02 

212136030250 2021 10.01 

212136026313 

212136048216 

212136027195 
202036040364 

212136027186 2021 9,99 

212136025332 
212136027074 

212136019228 

212136025259 

212136020333 2021 9,99 

202036041546 

212136020932 
212136026482 

202036025380 

212136020302 

212136047241 

212136021749 

212136025769 
212136027862 

212136019305 2021 9.97 

202036022836 

202036041637 

212136019304 

212136027160 

191936051363 

212136027332 
212136024783 

212136021876 

212136023243 

212136025201 

212136038051 

2021 

212136021554 

2005 10,02 

2021 

212136045855 

2021 

202036021007 

212136021448 

212136024191 

2021 9,99 

212136048759 

2021 9,99 

2021 9,98 

2020 9,98 

2021 9,97 

2021 9,97 

2021 9,95 

2021 9,92 

2020 9.91 

2021 9.90 

212136021408 2021 9,87 

2021 9,89 

2020 .89 

2021 9,89 

2021 9.89 

2021 9,89 

2021 9.83 

202036024990 2020 9,82 

202036026146 2020 9,81 

2021 9,88 

2021 9.88 

2020 9,88 

2020 9,88 

2021 9,88 

2021 9,87 

2019 9,87 

10,01 

2021 9,84 

212136021370 2021 9,77 

10,02 

2021 9,81 

2021 9.80 

2021 9,79 

2021 9,78 

212135016021 2021 9,73 

2021 9,74 

2021 9,73 

2020 9,73 

2021 9,72 

2021 9.70 

212136026087 2021 9,68 

2021 9,67 

ple ygili 



226 

218 

221 

27 

228 

219 

220 

223 

224 

225 

181 

183 

222 

182 

184 

185 

188 

216 

186 

189 

190 

191 

211 

217 

187 

192 

194 

212 

214 

215 

193 

195 

210 

213 

196 

208 

209 

197 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

198 

206 

207 

HASNAOUI 

LAMIRI 

LAICER 

GUETATLIA 
SAIFI 

FRADJ 

ZAROURI 

MESBAH 

LOUETRI 
KERAKBI 

FATNASsI 
BENHAMZA 

NAIJA 

DELLAL 

SAADI 

KLAI 

BOULHOUT 
SELATNIA 

AZEDINE 

MEHDAOUI 
LABBACI 

BOUSEKINE 

GOUAL 

ZOUAUI 

BOUAZIZI 

SAYOUD 

DJENINA 

CHERRAD 

MANSOURI 

BEN HAMADA 

BELLEL 

EL HABBEL 

DJEBBAR 

AMRI 

TALHI 

SERAT 

ZITI 

DJERROUD 
TALHI 

ATIA 

HAMIDI 

BOUSSAMA 
NEMOUCHI 

BENOUARZEGUE 
MEHDAOUI 

NACER 

BENMANSOUR 
NEGHRA 

ZIN EDDINE 
KAOUTER 

KHAOULA 

ABDELHAK 

ABD ALLAH 

MOHAMED MONCEF 

ABIR 

CHAHINEZ 

Hana 

ISKANDER 
BOUCHRA 

HAMZA ISLEM 

Mohamed anis 

HEITHEM 
FATMA ZOHRA 

DJENA 

BOCHRA 

DJIHENE 

ASMA 

SAMI 

AYA 

SABER 

ABDELHAMID 
YOUCEF 
AYMEN 

RYÈNE 
FATMA 

LAKHDER 

HOUSSEM EDDINE 

SEIF EDDINE 

MALEK 

GHALIA 

YOUSRA 

ABDERAHMENE 
SAMIRA 

NEDJEMA 

YASMINE 
MOUTASSEM SEIF 

KHAOULA 

MILED 

AYMEN 

DIMA 

KHAWLA 
DJABER 

HASNA 

MERIEM 

NAIM 

MOATEZ BELLAH 

212136021726 
212136023116 

171736035821 
212136023166 

212136047255 
212136026277 

202036041759 2020 

202036021034 
212136046367 
212136024051 

191936019505 
161336020547 

212136027218 

212136021530 

202036041616 

202036041539 2020 9,61 

212136028111 

212136035420 

202036018099 

202036022817 

212136046428 

202036019439 

212136025206 

202036020306 

212136048734 

212136021899 

212136019244 

212136027226 

212136020558 

212136025217 

212136023094 2021 9.49 

212136029265 

2021 9,66 

212136023120 2021 9,48 

212136026226 

2021 

202036018103 

9,66 

20179,65 
9,64 

202036021888 

2021 

202034016024 

2021 

202036021019 

2021 

212136027305 2021 944 

212136030048 

2020 9.61 

212136023175 2021 9,39 

2021 9.59 

2021 959 

2019 9,57 

2013 9,53 

2021 9,52 

2021 9,51 

212136026305 2021 9.36 

2020 9.50 

2021 9.49 

2021 9,49 

2020 9,47 

2020 9,45 

2021 9,45 

2020 9.43 

2021 9.43 

212136029353 2021 9,32 

212136045863 
212136046388 2021 
212136021991 

2020 9,39 

2021 9.37 

2021 9,37 

202036019407 2020 9,31 

2021 

9,63 

9,61 

9,64 

2021 9,35 

2020 

2021 

2021 9,35 

2021 9.33 

2021 9,33 

2021 9,29 

2021 9.26 

2020 9,22 

2020 9,20 

202036018238 2020 9,19 
2020 9,20 

|9,19 

9.18 

9,18 

9,17 

2021 9,16 



RAMOUL 

9,14 

229 

2021 

MOHAMED TAMER 

212136019265 

CHAAB 

230 

9,12 

2021 

212136026253 

SARRA 

SELLAMI 

231 

9,11 

2021 

212136025855 

MOHAMED LOUAI 

232 

9,11 

BOUZENDA 

2021 

212136046119 

ROUFIA 

ABBES 

233 

2020 9,11 

202036022408 

MADIHA 

DERDAR 

234 

9,10 

2021 

212136019259 

MABROUK 

ZOUALI 

235 

9,10 

2021 

212136030014 

RAYENE MOULKA 

236 

9,09 

DJABELKHIR 

2021 

212136023062 

OUMAIMA SAMEH 

237 

9,09 

BOURAFA 

2021 

212136019911 

MOHAMED RAMZI 

238 

9,03 

FETNASSI 

2018 

181836022707 

OUSSAMA DIA 

9,02 

HAMANA 

239 

2021 

212136019966 

NADINE CHAHINEZ 

9,01 

2021 

240 

212136027129 

CHELBI 

241 

86 

2021 

212136023370 

BRANES 

TAKI EDDINE 

8,83 

2021 

242 

212136039079 

SAID 

NOUADRIA 

8,76 

2021 

243 

212136020194 

RADJA 

CHERFA 

|8,73 

2021 

244 

212136024184 

ABDENNOUR 

ZEHAR 

8,56 

2021 

245 

212136027766 

AYA 

DJEMILI 

8,33 

2020 

202036020015 

TAIBA 

246 

MORSSI 

8,25 

2021 

212136024195 

LYNA FAREH 

247 

OKI 

8.11 

2019 

191936023826 

Allaa eddine 

HANI 

248 

8,11 

2021 

212136023236 

ZOUGAB 

2020 6,89 

HADIL 
BOUCHRA 

249 

202036018119 

MALLEM 

250 

6,69 

2020 

202036025803 

SEIF EDDINE 

BOUGUEDAH 

251 

6,64 

2020 

202036026585 

RAYENE 

BENAMARA 

252 

6,63 

2020 

202036024589 

SABER 

BRIKI 

253 

2020 6,60 

202036018902 

MAROUANE 

MENDJEL 

254 

6,52 

2020 

202036019553 

LOUBNA 

KHOUALDI 

255 

6,52 

2007 

20076033437 

MERIEM 

BENDJEMIL 

256 

6,51 

2020 

202036017305 

HADJER 

SAADI 

257 

6,46 

2020 

202036019359 

MAROUA 

MOULHI 

258 

6,42 

2020 

202036026575 

RAMZI 

BRAHMI 

259 

JSll oislae'li 

llaiail 
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